

Tioga County Public Health Department

Health & Human Services Building | 1062 State Route 38, Owego, NY 13827

Phone: 607-687-8600 | Fax: 607-223-7030 | ph.tiogacountyny.gov Heather Vroman, MSEd., Public Health Director



Dear Operator,

Tioga County and Board of Health require all annual and seasonal food service establishments to have at least **one person that always has an up-to-date Food Course certification on duty while in operation.** Those passing the test will be issued a red certification card that is good for 2 years. This card should be kept at the establishment to verify passing the course.

Anyone wishing to take the Food Course must fill out an application and return it to Environmental Health with the necessary fee. Enclosed, please find a food course application for your convenience. Each person will receive a **Personal Code Number by email** to gain access to the Food Course Quiz.

All applications and fees must be submitted to the Tioga County Health Department, Division of Environmental Health, 1062 State Route 38, P.O. Box 120, Owego, New York 13827. Please make all checks payable to *Tioga County Treasurer*.

The website for the Food Course is:

http://www.tiogacountyny.com/programs-agencies/food-safety/

The food course fee is \$42.00.

If you should have any questions, please feel free to contact our office at (607) 687-8565.

Sincerely,

Daniel Scherrer

Daniel Scherrer Director of Environmental Health



Tioga County Public Health Department

Health & Human Services Building | 1062 State Route 38, Owego, NY 13827

Phone: 607-687-8600 | Fax: 607-223-7030 | ph.tiogacountyny.gov Heather Vroman, MSEd., Public Health Director



TIOGA COUNTY FOOD SERVICE OPERATOR COURSE APPLICATION

| DATE: | |
|--|--|
| NAME: | |
| ADDRESS: | |
| | |
| E-MAIL ADDRESS: | |
| TELEPHONE: | |
| NAME OF FOOD SERVICE ESTABLISHMENT: | |
| TITLE: | |

Application may be copied if more than one applicant per establishment.

A \$42.00 fee per person must accompany the application.

Checks must be made payable to: Tioga County Treasurer and mailed to:

Tioga County Environmental Health P.O. Box 120 Owego, New York 13827